
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34165043 5PSSDB 18.14 5.25 95.24

34165067 P8 - (106112) CITY OF PASADENA - SHAVER ST 7PSSDB 18.31 6.20 113.52

34165099 P8 - (109953) IAH Terminal B 5PSSDB 18.17 4.95 89.94

34165130 P8 - (106368) Riverside Estates Section 1 7PSSDB 18.17 9.25 168.07

34165162 P8 - (87412) Wynnewood Acres Area Drainage and Paving Improveme 5PSSDB 18.19 4.40 80.04

34165181 P8 - (116408) TXDOT - Harris Bridge Scour - I-10 & 59 7PSSDB 18.23 5.15 93.88

34165201 7PSSDB 18.21 5.95 108.35

749.04

5% -37.45

TOTAL 711.59

Settlement
of payment

Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas 11/22/2024

Lisdan Gonzalez Rojas R003766

0

D237

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (84929) Magnolia Park Sec 2

P8 - (101513) City of Pasadena - Cotton Patch Drainage


	11-15-2024 to 11-21-2024



